Celebration®, Pastry Time®,
Fruit Melody™, Gourmet Pastry™

Fillings

The PERFECT FINISH For Your Baked Goods

Bolster your bakery business with our full line of fillings. No
matter what you need, Dawn Foods has the filling to take your
creation from good to “I must have that again.” From popular
fruit varieties such as apple, cherry and strawberry — to rich,
sweet cream cheese and smooth Bavarian cream — Dawn Foods
helps you make creations that look great and taste even better.

* Broad range to fit any application: donuts,
pastries, pies, cakes and more

e Availability in a variety of sizes

e Superior taste with fresh fruit flavour or real
cream cheese

» Bake stability and freeze/thaw tolerance

Celebration® Donut and Pastry Fillings

Quality Celebration® fillings add value to any bakery program. Versatile Celebration® Diced Cut Apple is perfect for
making apple fritters, or for topping Danish and coffee cakes. Diced Apple, along with the rest of the Celebration® line,
is pumpable, making it easy to fill bismarks and other pastries.

Outside UPC # Item # Description Case  Unit Gross Net Case Tie Tier Pallet
Pack ofSale CsWt CsWt Cube (Cs) (Cs) Count
Celebration® Fillings - Pails (kg) () (cu ft) (Cs)
029519207151 01294347 Celebration® Filling Strawberry 1 35LB  Pail 16.692 15.876  0.836 12 3 36
029519207038 01294222 Celebration® Filling Venetian Cream 1 35LB  Pail 16.692 15.876  0.836 12 3 36
029519207250 01294446 Celebration® Filling Apple Spice Diced 6x4LB 241B Case 11.417 10.886  0.567 10 7 70
029519206505 01292862 Celebration® Filling Lemon 6x4LB 241B Case 11.417 10.88  0.567 10 7 70
029519205829 01291872 Celebration® Filling Strawberry 6x4LB 241B Case 11.417 10.886  0.567 10 7 70
029519207311 01294496 Celebration® Filling Cherry 6x4L1B 241B Case 11417 10.886  0.567 10 7 70
029519207199 01294389 Celebration® Filling Blueberry 6x4LB 241B Case 11.417 10.88  0.567 10 7 70
029519206765 01293480 Celebration® Filling Venetian Cream 6x4LB 241B Case 11.417 10.88  0.567 10 7 70




Pastry Time®

Fillings

Pastry Time® Fillings give your bakery fruit and cream fillings you can
rely on for the flavours, textures and fruit content your customers
want. Also available in Pouch Paks® that deliver convenience of a \“

put fruit and cream fillings at your fingertips. Just snip off the end

o
pouch without sacrificing quality and taste. Pastry Time® Pouch Paks® -
|
and go! You can fill almost any dessert with no mess. When you want I
-

excellent value and uncompromising quality, choose Pastry Time®.

e Good fruit show

e Easy to use in pail or pouch —
¢ Bake stable

°* Freeze & thaw tolerant

Outside UPC # Item # Description Net Case Tie Tier Pallet
Cs Wt Cube (Cs) (Cs) Count
Pastry Time® Fillings - Pouch Paks® () (cu ft) ()
029519206680 01293406 Pastry Time® Filling Thick Bavarian 12x21B 241B Case 11417 10.886  0.567 10 7 70
029519206499 01292854 Pastry Time® Filling Lemon 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
029519206710 01293430 Pastry Time® Filling Cream Cheese #1444 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
029519207274 01294462 Pastry Time® Filling Apple Spice Cubed 12x2LB 241B Case 11417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
029519207090 01294280 Pastry Time® Filling Cherry 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.88  0.567 10 7 70
029519207137 01294321 Pastry Time® Filling Raspberry 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
029519207236 01294420 Pastry Time® Filling Blueberry 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
029519207304 01294488 Pastry Time® Filling Chocolate Dobash 12x21B 241B Case 11.417 10.886 0.567 10 7 70
061752069295 00816986 Pastry Time® Filling Apple Turnover No Cinnamon 1 12KG  Case 12455 12.000  0.370 20 3 60
061752101117 00673823 Pastry Time® Filling Apple Turnover 1 12KG Case  12.455 12.000 0.370 20 3 60
029519206833 01293555 Pastry Time® Filling Caramel 1 35LB  Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519207267 01294454 Pastry Time® Filling Strawberry 1 351B  Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519207243 01294438 Pastry Time® Filling Blueberry 1 35LB  Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519207083 01294272 Pastry Time® Filling Cherry 1 35LB  Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519206697 01293414 Pastry Time® Filling Cream Cheese 1 35L1B  Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519206703 01293422 Pastry Time® Filling Cream Cheese #1444 1 35LB Pail 16.692 15.876  1.020 12 3 36
029519207120 01294313 Pastry Time® Filling Raspberry 1 35L1B  Palil 16.692 15.876 1.020 12 3 36
061752101179 01085704 Pastry Time® Filling Poppy Seed 1 18 KG  Palil 19.000 18.000 0.910 14 4 56
029519211707 01315466 Pastry Time® Filling Coconut Flavoured #1018 1 12KG  Pail 12.660 12.000  0.630 14 5 70
061752304075 00838683 Pastry Time® Filling Date 1 12KG  Case  12.341 12.000  0.403 12 6 72
029519211370 01304203 Pastry Time® Date Puree Heavy 1 12KG  Case  12.341 12.000  0.403 12 6 72
029519211363 01304196 Pastry Time® Date Puree 1 12KG  Case  12.341 12.000 0.403 12 6 72




Fruit Melody™

Fillin

Dawn® Fruit Melody™ whole and sliced fruit fillings feature good
show in fruit pieces, remarkable fruit colour, and great flavour. Finish
everything from cheesecakes, coffee cakes, dessert cakes and fill pies,
tarts, tortes, turnovers and pastries while managing tight budgets.

e Great taste with real fruit
® Good fruit show

¢ Bake stable

* Freeze & thaw tolerant

Outside UPC # Item # Description Net Case Tie Tier Pallet
Cs Wt Cube (Cs) (Cs) Count
Fruit Melody™ Fillings () (cu ft) (Cs)
029519205812 01291864 Fruit Melody™ Filling Cherry 1 32 LB Pail 15.331  14.515  1.020 12 3 36
029519206666 01293381 Fruit Melody™ Filling Blueberry 1 32 LB Pail 15.331  14.515  1.020 12 3 36
029519206758 01293472 Fruit Melody™ Filling Strawberry 1 32 LB Pail 15.331 14515  1.020 12 3 36
029519207168 01294355 Fruit Melody™ Filling Heavy Cherry 1 32 LB Pail 15.331 14.515 1.020 12 3 36
029519206772 01293498 Fruit Melody™ Filling Heavy Blueberry 1 32 LB Pail 15.331 14515  1.020 12 3 36
061752201077 00822511 Fruit Melody™ Filling Apple 1 12KG Case 12.455 12.000 0.370 20 B 60
061752201084 00822529 Fruit Melody™ Filling Apple 1 12 KG  Pail 12.966  12.000  0.550 12 4 48
061752201091 00822537 Fruit Melody™ Filling Apple Spice 1 12KG Case 12.455 12.000 0.370 20 3 60




Gourmet Pastry™

Fillings

Dawn® features a full line of premium fruit and cream fillings, from
the most popular fruit varieties to the rich and creamy tastes of
smooth Custard and sweet Cream Cheese (made with real cream
cheese). Gourmet Pastry™ fillings offer more whole and sliced fruit,
allowing you to create products with excellent eye appeal. Choose
Gourmet Pastry™ fillings when you are looking for excellence in
finished bakery desserts without compromising on quality.

Specifications

Outside UPC #

Item #

Gourmet Pastry™ Fillings

Description

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Cherry

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Blueberry

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Peach Sliced
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Chocolate Bavarian
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Raisin

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Mango

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Cherry

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Blueberry

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Black Forest Cherry
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Lemon

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Strawberry
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Raspberry
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Pineapple
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Custard

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple Spy
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple Spy
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple Spy
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple Pi-Apel
Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple McIntosh

Gourmet Pastry™ Filling Apple IDA Red

Case Case
Count Pack
1 91LB
1 91LB
1 201LB
1 22 LB
1 321B
1 32 LB
1 32 LB
1 3518
1 351B
1 3518
1 3518
1 35LB
1 351B
1 351LB
1 5 KG
1 12KG
1 12 KG
1 12 KG
1 12KG
1 12 KG

Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Pail
Case
Case
Case

Case

4.372
4.372
9.580
10.487
15.331
15.331
15.331
16.692
16.692
16.692
16.692
16.692
16.692
16.692
5.500
12.589
12.455
12.455
12.455

12.455

Net
Cs Wt
(kg)

4.082
4.082
9.072
9.979
14.515
14.515
14.515
15.876
15.876
15.876
15.876
15.876
15.876
15.876
5.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00

Case
Cube
(cu ft)

0.288
0.288
0.539
0.539
1.020
1.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020

.020
1.020
0.354
0.813
0.525
0.525
0.525

0.525

Tie Tier
(Cs) (Cs)
30 4
30 4
20 4
20 4
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
12 3
25 5
12 4
16 4
16 4
16 4
16 4

Pallet
Count
(Cs)

120
120
80
80
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
125
48
64
64
64
64

029519207014 01294206
029519207069 01294256
029519207212 01294404
029519207281 01294470
029519206819 01293539
029519206901 01293612
029519207007 01294199
029519207052 01294248
029519207021 01294214
029519206482 01292846
029519207182 01294371
029519207113 01294305
029519207229 01294412
029519207144 01294339
061752871027 01287102
061752101025 00680901
061752101018 00822082
061752019801 00831413
061752101032 00816978
061752002100 00816944
Why Dawn?

Our products work hard because we mix quality with well-researched insights. So when you choose
Dawn for your bakery, you're choosing more than just a product to sell. You're choosing expert advice on the right
way to sell the product. That means you'll get the return on your investment that will keep your shelves full and

your bakery profitable.

A

While you're concentrating on bringing joy to your customers,
we're bringing you the solutions that make your job easier.
Contact us at 1.866.277.3663 or dawnfoods.com.
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